le Sjaak Dijkmans Memorial Putte - 7 september 2003
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NR
43

35
38
22
13
34
18
40
42
39
37
36
15
17

10

33
21
14

19
23
30
12
20
41
32
45

11

48
16
23

46
26
44
47

Naam

Dave Sluyts

Filip Rooms

Carl Kerstens
Rene Joosten
Rudy van Linden
Paddy Herijgers
Marino de Bruyn
Stephan Wijnkamp
Christiaan Klaverdijk
Hugo Martens
Ralph Hamerlinck
Hans Moors

Simon Zwagemakers
Jan Peer

Theo Jansen

Dirk Rutten

Witze de Bie
Robin de Vos
Peter Simons
Marjan de Wild

Peter-John Vermeersch

Jan de Bie

Anita Stoop

Karin Bonhof
Ludo Kerstens
Aletta Faes

Nancy Schacht
Rudi Bordo

Willy van Oirschot
Hilde de Coster
Jan van Vliet
Joop Biemans
Matthias Sprangers
Steven Verhagen
Cees Hoogestegen
Karin Bonhof
Martine Coppens
Mart Baarendse
Chris Michiels
Leny Veth

Leo Dierickx
Kristel Witvrouwen

7,5 KM

Woonplaats
Wiekevorst
Zwijndrecht
Essen

Putte
Brasschaat
Rijsbergen
Lier

Essen
Roosendaal
Zwijndrecht
Roosendaal
Stabroek
Bergen op Zoom
Schoten
Bergen op Zoom
Stabroek
Essen
Kattendijke
Bergen op Zoom
Oud-Gastel
Antwerpen
Essen
Zevenbergen
Breda

Essen

Meer
Beveren
Stabroek
Putte
Berendrecht
Heinenoord
Hoogerheide
Antwerpen
Stabroek
Heinkenszand
Breda
Kalmthout
Roosendaal
Mol
Huybergen
Brasschaat
Zwijndrecht

CAT P/CAT
Sen H 1
Sen H 2
Sen H 3
Sen H 4
Vet H 1
Sen H 5
Sen H 6
Vet H 2
Sen H 7
Vet H 3
Vet H 4
Sen H 8
Sen H 9
Vet H 5
Sen H 10
Vet H 6
Jun H 1
JunH 2
Vet H 7
Vet D 1
Vet H 8
Vet H 9
Vet D 2
Vet D 3
Vet H 10
Vet D 4
Vet D 5
Sen H 11
Vet H 11
Vet D 6
Vet H 12
Vet H 13
Jun H 3
Sen H 12
Vet H 14
Vet D 7
Vet D 8
Vet H 15
Vet D 9
Vet D 10
Vet H 16
Sen D 1

Tijd
0:25:50
0:26:05
0:27:03
0:27:34
0:27:34
0:28:03
0:28:30
0:28:30
0:28:46
0:28:46
0:29:21
0:29:33
0:29:33
0:30:30
0:30:30
0:31:00
0:31:00
0:31:00
0:33:20
0:33:30
0:33:58
0:33:58
0:33:58
0:35:05
0:35:33
0:35:33
0:35:33
0:36:20
0:36:20
0:38:40
0:38:40
0:39:52
0:39:52
0:40:54
0:40:54
0:40:54
0:40:54
0:40:54
0:40:54
0:43:08
0:45:02
0:55:02

GEM KM-Tijd
17,42 3:27
17,25  3:29
16,64  3:36
16,32 3:41
16,32  3:41
16,04  3:44
15,79  3:48
15,79  3:48
15,64  3:50
15,64  3:50
15,33 3:55
15,23 3:56
15,23 3:56
14,75  4:04
14,75  4:04
14,52  4:08
14,52  4:08
14,52  4:08
13,50  4:27
13,43  4:28
13,25  4:32
13,25  4:32
13,25  4:32
12,83  4:41
12,66  4:44
12,66  4:44
12,66  4:44
12,39 4:51
12,39  4:51
11,64  5:09
11,64  5:09
11,29  5:19
11,29  5:19
11,00  5:27
11,00  5:27
11,00  5:27
11,00  5:27
11,00  5:27
11,00  5:27
10,43  5:45
9,99  6:00
8,18  7:20



PL
43
44
45
46
47

NR
24
25
26
17
29

Naam

Carine Vandebosch
Ineke Klootwijk
Chris Michiels
Theo Jansen
Henriette Desmedt

Woonplaats
Berendrecht
Kapellen

Mol

Bergen op Zoom
Stabroek

CAT P/CAT
Vet D 11
Vet D 12
Vet D 13
Sen H 13
Vet D 14

Tijd
0:46:55
0:49:11
0:49:11
0:49:11
0:49:11

GEM
9,59
9,15
9,15
9,15
9,15

KM-Tijd
6:15
6:33
6:33
6:33
6:33
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NR
182
106
180
167
181
146
201
118
179
5
186
131
174
119
108
149
136
122
147
109
111
156
107
199
102
170
139
164
177
137
148
115
140
120
200
129
110
145
121
194
172
183
126

Naam

Steven Ingelbrecht
Jan Hendrickx
Deggin Dirickx
Philip Vermoens
Johan Verbist

Luc Thoen

Ron Vermaat
Wilko de Vos
Raymond Luijks
Kristel Witvrouwen
Patrick Henkes
Jack Jansen

Dirk Vissers

Cees Kooman
Frederik van Hove
Eddy van Hoof
Ineke Stofmeel
Pane van Moubeke
Francois van Dijk
Gaston Moorthamer
Davy van Bogaert
Gert Bolier
Georges Philips
Polak

Jef Puttevils

Eric Peeters

Luc Borghgrave
Leon Roks

Sindy Neuckens
Paul van Santvliet
Petra Raasveld
Wim Roose

Ann van Look
Henri van Raemdonck
Stefan Beckers
Leo de Brauwer
Herman Costermans
Mark van Cauteren
Dirk Flies

Ton van Peer

Ludo van Alphen
Rudi Vandenbosch
Robert Scheepers

15 KM

Woonplaats
Wiekevorst
Hoogstraten
Burcht

Essen
Kapellen
Borsbeek
Ossendrecht
Kattendijke
Hoogerheide
Zwijndrecht
Berendrecht
Hoogerheide
Vorselaar
Steenbergen
Zwijndrecht
Begijnendijk
Roosendaal
Essen
Bergen op Zoom
Burcht
Burcht
Ossendrecht
Stabroek
Breda
Hoevenen
Kalmthout
Melsele
Standaardbuiten
Burcht
Putte-Kapellen
Breda

Goes
Hoevenen
Putte
Kalmthout
Stabroek
Essen
Willebroek
Essen
Roosendaal
Berendrecht
Stabroek
Essen

CAT P/CAT
Sen H 1
Vet H 1
Sen H 2
Sen D 1
Sen H 3
Sen H 4
Sen H 5
Vet H 2
Sen H 6
Sen D 2
Sen H 7
Vet H 3
Sen H 8
Vet H 4
Vet H 5
Vet H 6
Vet D 1
Vet H 7
Sen H 9
Vet H 8
Sen H 10
Vet H 9
Sen H 11
Vet H 10
Vet H 11
Vet H 12
Sen H 12
Vet H 13
Sen D 3
Vet D 2
Vet D 3
Vet H 14
Sen D 4
Sen H 13
Sen H 14
Sen H 15
Vet H 15
Vet H 16
Vet D 4
Vet H 17
Vet H 18
Sen H 16
Vet H 19

Tijd
0:50:26
0:50:34
0:50:53
0:52:44
0:52:46
0:53:08
0:53:12
0:54:29
0:55:02
0:55:22
0:55:42
0:55:45
0:56:17
0:56:27
0:56:37
0:56:55
0:57:05
0:57:15
0:57:55
0:57:55
0:57:59
0:58:29
0:58:37
0:58:57
0:59:10
0:59:50
1:01:22
1:01:32
1:01:42
1:01:44
1:01:56
1:02:02
1:02:12
1:02:22
1:02:22
1:02:22
1:03:50
1:03:50
1:04:03
1:04:03
1:04:03
1:04:03
1:04:03

GEM  KM-Tijd
17,85  3:22
17,80  3:22
17,69  3:24
17,07 3:31
17,06  3:31
16,94  3:33
16,92  3:33
16,52  3:38
16,35  3:40
16,26 3:41
16,16  3:43
16,14  3:43
15,99  3:45
15,94  3:46
15,90  3:46
15,81  3:48
15,77  3:48
15,72 3:49
15,54  3:52
15,54  3:52
15,52  3:52
15,39  3:54
15,35  3:54
15,27  3:56
15,21  3:57
15,04  3:59
14,67  4:05
14,63 4:06
14,59  4:07
14,58  4:07
14,53  4:08
14,51  4:08
14,47  4:09
14,43 4:09
14,43 4:09
14,43 4:09
14,10  4:15
14,10  4:15
14,05  4:16
14,05  4:16
14,05  4:16
14,05  4:16
14,05  4:16



PL
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

NR Naam

153 Eddy Quirynen

192 Jaap Oele

157 Maurice de Cloo
144 Jeanine Fats

152 Rit van Dijck

193 Henny van der Lee
190 Willy Geys

135 John Ludikhuyze
150 Petra Bresseleers
100 Simon Rodenburg
196 Patrick van den Bogen
176 Vera Verrept

166 Herman Rombauts
187 Corina van Eekelen
123 Peter Van Raemdonck
184 Lieven van Belzen
155 Jan Neys

143 Marc Talloen

185 Niek van Belzen
198 Lex Overbeek

125 Pite Wijnsema

114 Jan Roose

195 Hubert Suykerbuyk
127 Chiel Grishaver
191 Jan Ars

151 Veronica Jansen
142 Marleen Hustinx
141 Gert Vanderkeybus
101 Wouter Balk

134 Peter Boiy

124 Richard Stoelen
169 Liliane Meganck
168 Marleen Konincjx
158 Peter Borremans
158 Peter Borremans
165 Kurt Toelen

105 Daisy Heylen

117 Jan Wiedenhoff
175 Carine Dekkers
138 Joanna Bakkers
175 Carine Dekkers
116 Loek Westveer

159 An Verduyn

160 Armand van Baelen
103 Nadine Tulfer

128 Machiel Sinke

Woonplaats
Putte
Kapellen
Ossendrecht
Borsbeek
Brecht
Ossendrecht
Kapellen
Hoevenen
Kapellen
Ossendrecht
Ekeren
Antwerpen
Brasschaat
Ossendrecht
Putte
St-Joosland
Essen
Deurne
Arnemuiden
Hoogerheide
Ridderkerk
Goes
Ossendrecht
Bergen op Zoom
Rilland
Bergen op zoom
Antwerpen
Hoevenen
Dordrecht
Kapellen
Antwerpen
Brasschaat
St Job in 't Goor
Hoogerheide
Hoogerheide
Stabroek
Kapellen
Middelburg
Vorselaar
Melsele
Vorselaar
Vlissingen
Hoevenen
Deurne
Berendrecht
Krabbendijke

CAT P/CAT

Vet H
Vet H
Vet H
Vet D
Vet D
Vet H
Vet H
Vet H
Sen D
Vet H
Vet H
Vet D
Vet D
Sen D
Sen H
Vet D
Vet H
Vet H
Sen H
Vet H
Vet H
Vet H
Vet H
Vet H
Vet H
Vet D
Vet D
Sen H
Sen H
Sen H
Vet H
Vet D
Sen D
Vet H
Vet H
Vet D
Vet D
Vet H
Vet D
Vet D
Vet D
Vet H
Vet D
Vet H
Vet D
Vet H

20
21
22
5
6
23
24
25
5
26
27
7
8
6
17
9
28
29
18
30
31
32
33
34
35
10
11
19
20
21
36
12
7
37
38
13
14
39
15
16
17
40
18
41
19
42

Tijd
1:04:03
1:04:03
1:04:03
1:04:03
1:04:03
1:08:32
1:08:47
1:08:47
1:10:31
1:10:31
1:10:31
1:10:31
1:10:31
1:10:31
1:10:31
1:12:24
1:12:24
1:12:24
1:12:24
1:12:24
1:12:24
1:13:25
1:13:53
1:13:53
1:14:28
1:14:28
1:14:28
1:14:28
1:14:28
1:17:07
1:17:56
1:17:56
1:17:56
1:19:47
1:19:47
1:19:47
1:19:47
1:19:47
1:21:31
1:21:38
1:21:46
1:22:30
1:22:46
1:23:04
1:25:37
1:26:20

GEM KM-Tijd
14,05  4:16
14,05  4:16
14,05  4:16
14,05  4:16
14,05  4:16
13,13 4:34
13,08  4:35
13,08  4:35
12,76 4:42
12,76 4:42
12,76 4:42
12,76 4:42
12,76 4:42
12,76 4:42
12,76 4:42
12,43 4:50
12,43 4:50
12,43 4:50
12,43 4:50
12,43 4:50
12,43 4:50
12,26 4:54
12,18 4:56
12,18 4:56
12,09  4:58
12,09  4:58
12,09  4:58
12,09  4:58
12,09  4:58
11,67  5:08
11,55  5:12
11,55  5:12
11,55  5:12
11,28 5:19
11,28 5:19
11,28 5:19
11,28 5:19
11,28 5:19
11,04  5:26
11,02 5:27
11,01  5:27
10,91  5:30
10,87  5:31
10,83  5:32
10,51  5:42
10,42  5:45



PL
90
91
92
93
94
95

NR Naam

188 Jenyy Mannien-Maasdijk
133 Eddy Neelen

104 Patricia Somers

112 Amber van den Berg
113 Cris Cuypers

163 Robert Loozen

Woonplaats
Ossendrecht
Essen
Berendrecht
Berendrecht
Antwerpen
Stabroek

CAT P/CAT
VetD 20
Sen H 22
Vet D 21
Sen D 8
Vet D 22
Vet H 43

Tijd
1:28:10
1:29:48
1:29:48
1:30:33
1:30:33
1:34:40

GEM KM-Tijd

10,21
10,02
10,02
9,94
9,94
9,51

5:53
5:59
5:59
6:02
6:02
6:19



